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TIME
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Open Pool Open Pool Open Pool
5:00am-6:00am 5:00am-6:00am 5:00am-6:00am

Open Pool Open Pool
Master Swim Master Swim Master Swim
6:00am-7:00am 6:00am-7:00am 6:00am-7:00am
Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team
Swim FUNdamentals Swim FUNdamentals
9:30am-10:30am 9:30am-10:30am
10:30am-11:30am 10:30am-11:30am
Open Pool Open Pool Open Pool

Open Pool

Summer Camp
shallow alcove

Summer Camp
shallow alcove

Summer Camp
shallow alcove

and lane 1 Open Pool and lane 1 and lane 1
Summer Camp from 12pm-2pm from 12pm-2pm from 12pm-2pm
shallow alcove
and lane 1
from 12pm-2pm
Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team

The Rollingwood YMCA closes at 9:00pm

TIME
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

ROLLINGWOOD YMCA OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

June 25th- June 30th

SATURDAY SUNDAY
Open Pool
Aqua Blast
10:30am-11:30am
Open Pool

Open Pool

Rollingwood YMCA
Closes at
7:00pm

Rollingwood YMCA
Closes at
7:00pm




