

ROLLINGWOOD YMCA OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

June 25th- June 30th

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	TIME	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM	Open Pool 5:00am-6:00am Master Swim 6:00am-7:00am	Open Pool	Open Pool	Open Pool	Open Pool	5:00 AM		
5:30 AM			5:00am-6:00am		5:00am-6:00am	5:30 AM		
6:00 AM			Master Swim		Master Swim	6:00 AM		
6:30 AM			6:00am-7:00am		6:00am-7:00am	6:30 AM		
7:00 AM 7:30 AM						7:00 AM 7:30 AM		
8:00 AM	Swim Team	Quality To any	Outine To and	Outine Team	Outine To out	8:00 AM		
8:30 AM	Swim leam	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	8:30 AM	Open Pool	
9:00 AM						9:00 AM		
9:30 AM	Swim FUNdamentals 9:30am-10:30am 10:30am-11:30am	Open Pool Summer Camp shallow alcove and lane 1 from 12pm-2pm	Swim FUNdamentals 9:30am-10:30am 10:30am-11:30am	Open Pool Summer Camp shallow alcove and lane 1 from 12pm-2pm	Open Pool Summer Camp shallow alcove and lane 1 from 12pm-2pm	9:30 AM		
10:00 AM						10:00 AM		
10:30 AM						10:30 AM	Aqua Blast	
11:00 AM						11:00 AM	10:30am-11:30am	
11:30 AM	Open Pool Summer Camp shallow alcove and lane 1 from 12pm-2pm		Open Pool			11:30 AM	Open Pool	Open Pool
12:00 PM						12:00 PM		
12:30 PM						12:30 PM		
1:00 PM 1:30 PM						1:00 PM 1:30 PM		
2:00 PM						2:00 PM		
2:30 PM						2:30 PM		
3:00 PM						3:00 PM		
3:30 PM						3:30 PM		
4:00 PM						4:00 PM		
4:30 PM						4:30 PM		
5:00 PM						5:00 PM		
5:30 PM						5:30 PM		
6:00 PM	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	6:00 PM	Rollingwood YMCA Closes at 7:00pm	
6:30 PM 7:00 PM						6:30 PM 7:00 PM		Rollingwood YMCA Closes at 7:00pm
7:30 PM						7:30 PM		
8:00 PM						8:00 PM		
8:30 PM						8:30 PM		
9:00 PM						9:00 PM		
9:30 PM	The Rollingwood YMCA closes at 9:00pm							